Over 30’s Adventure at Your Own Pace
Houseboat Holiday Experience
Monday 19th to Monday 26th February

The average 7 night trip would allow you to travel from Mannum to
Swan Reach and return, this is approximately a 200km round trip.

Board the houseboat at 3pm. Once settled the instructor will take you
through the boat and show you where everything is, how it works and
teach you to drive it. You can then head off start your journey along the
river and tie up before sunset.

Travel to Bowhill (5.5 hours). Perhaps stop for lunch and continue on
through the afternoon and moor up at Walker Flat (4 hours) for the
evening, ready for your tour the next day.

Pick up at 9am for your Barossa Valley Winery or Adelaide Hills Safari
Tour. Enjoy the day experiencing other spectacular regions of South
Australia before being dropped back to your houseboat at 5pm,
possibly with a few great South Australian wines! (Bookings essential,
additional charge applies).

Travel from Walker Flat to Big Bend (2.5 hours), stay for the night
and enjoy the Big Bend by Night Tour (bookings essential, additional
charge applies).

Enjoy a Champagne and Bush Tucker Breakfast to start the day then

travel up to Swan Reach (2 hours) and stop at the Swan Reach Hotel

for lunch or dinner. (Bookings essential and additional charge applies
for Bush Tucker Breakfast).

Enjoy the day cruising back downstream for approximately 6 hours
and find a mooring between Walker Flat and Bowhill.

Continue travelling downstream for approximately 6 hours to the
township of Mannum and moor overnight in the township or at a
secluded location just downstream from the Unforgettable Marina.
To celebrate your last night onboard you could enjoy a meal at one
of Mannum’s local hotels.

Return to marina to disembark by 9:30am.

All prices are NDIS covered.
No out of pocket expense to the parent/guardian.

1:2 ratio of care
Free pick up and drop off service
Variety of activities and shows

Skilled carer to assist in
transport and organisation

Great opportunity for clients
to further their connections

with other group members

Mobile 1300 000 730
Email info@ahhlifeskills.com
NDIS COVERED No Out of Pocket Expenses

Join us and enjoy the
adventure together

1300 000 730 . ahhlifeskills.com
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Upcoming Events for Over 30°s

Hijinx Hotel & Gingers Vintage
Betty’s Burgers Lounge Bar
Saturday 3rd February Saturday 10th February 12pm-6pm
The Flipside Fringe Show
Barcade TBA

Saturday 10th February 12pm-6pm Sunday 18th February 12pm-6pm

8 Day 8 Day
Houseboat Adventure Houseboat Adventure
Monday 19th February Tuesday 20th February

8 Day 8 Day
Houseboat Adventure Houseboat Adventure
Wednesday 21st February Thursday 22nd February

+

8 Day
Houseboat Adventure
Friday 23rd February

8 Day
Houseboat Adventure
Sunday 25th February

Popeye Boat Trip &
MOD Museum
Sunday 3rd March

Movie @
Marion
Sunday 10th March

8 Day
Houseboat Adventure
Saturday 24th February

8 Day
Houseboat Adventure
Monday 26th February

Lunch @
Jolleys Boat House
Sunday 3rd March

Lunch @
Grill’d Marion
Sunday 10th March

Vintage Van Gogh
Sip & Paint
Sunday 17th March

Cleland
Wildlife Park

Sunday 24th March 9.30am-3.30pm

Brunch @
The Brady Bunch
Sunday 7th April

Brunch @
Peter Rabbit Café
Sunday 14th April

Karaoke & Pizza
@ Tilly

Saturday 23rd March 12pm-6pm

Adelaide
Goal
Sunday 7th April

Kingpin
Bowling
Sunday 14th April

Lost Dice
Game Café
Sunday 21st April




